
IP 
20

1 x LED

6.3 W

630 lm

100 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

90%

567 lm

6.3 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.12 in

Width: 3.82 in

Height: 1.57 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 6.3 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
BLACK FOSTER ASYMM 3 3000K N
A3723001N
ARKOSLIGHT

Black Foster is the lighting fixture that transfers the applauded "Invisible Black" effect to a linear system. Black Foster is composed of a series

of combinable modules enabling the alternation of segments with light emission and without light emission. However, whether it is ON or OFF,

this luminaire always keeps the aesthetics of a perfect dark line. To the observer, it is impossible to distinguish between Black Foster parts

that emit light from those that don't. Black Foster's modularity provides a wide range of different combinations, allowing to set up the light

emission location as many times as needed, and adapting itself to the requirements of each project in particular. *** NOTE: Recommended for

installations where the profile can be installed before the false plasterboard ceiling (thickness 12,5 mm). 
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